Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AFOX GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

GAINWARD RTX4060Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR6 128bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G OC
GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI RTX 4060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X BLACK E1 OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G 0C GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

Marka

Afox

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Gainward

Msi

Afox

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

36,75

52,50

52,50

84,00

420,00

523,95

618,45

34,65

387,45

586,95

628,95

628,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1 LHR 8GB Msi 0 630,00 USD

GDDR6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP Msi 0 660,45 USD
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 660,45 USD
128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDR6 128BIT Asus 0 723,45 USD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6 HDMI Msi 0 723,45 USD
DP128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G GDDR6 Msi 0 723,45 USD

HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP Asus 0 733,95 USD
DLSS3 128BIT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB Asus 0 733,95 USD
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G GDDR6 Msi 0 733,95 USD
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 733,95 USD
128Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 733,95 USD
128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB OC GDDR6 Msi 0 786,45 USD

HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP Asus 0 838,95 USD
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT Asus 0 838,95 USD



ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB GDDR6 HDMI Asus 0 943,95 USD
DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G-EVO GDDR6 HDMI DP128BIT Asus 0 1.039,50 USD



